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Average number of Female Prisoners (incl. CER) 2024
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e prison population secured at HMP La Moye (excl. CER) 2024

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Month end

160

156

155

154

152

146

148

151

150

153

163

170

Figures have been rounded to the nearest whole number.




