## FOI response 679327327

Average number of Female Prisoners (incl. CER) 2024												
	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	Мау	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
Month end	09	11	11	12	12	11	11	11	10	10	12	12

Average prison population secured at HMP La Moye (excl. CER) 2024												
	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
Month end	160	156	155	154	152	146	148	151	150	153	163	170

Figures have been rounded to the nearest whole number.